APPLICATION OF GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM
(GIS) IN WOOD INDUSTRY TOWARDS A GLOBAL USE

By

Nur Sabrina Binti Abdullah

Final Project Submitted in Partial Fulfillment for the Diploma in Wood Industry,
Faculty Applied Science,Universiti Teknologi MARA

March 2004



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, I would like to thank you the Al Mighty ALLAH for His blessing and
favor in guiding me towards the completion of this project paper.

To my respectful advisor, Cik Mazlin Bt. Kusin, thank you for her assistance,
patience and kindness during the project.

Thank you also to the staff of Perpustakaan Al-Bukhari for their priceless help in
finding the reference materials for this library research work.

Further gratitude also dedicated to my loyal and true friends who offers help when

I needed most.

My appreciation also goes to other individuals who has involved directly or

indirectly in the completion of this study.

[11



TABLE OF CONTENTS

APPROVAL SHEET

DEDICATION

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

LIST OF TABLES
LIST OF FIGURES

LIST OF APPENDICES

ABSTRACT
ABSTRAK

CHAPTER

1 INTRODUCTION

General

Justification
Objective

2 LITERATURE REVIEW

2.1
22

23

24

2.5

2.6

GIS History

Technology Transformation

2.2.1 Remote Sensing

2.2.2 Global Positioning System (GPS

2.2.3 Geographical Information System (GIS

GIS Potential Usage

2.3.1 GIS for The Public Use

2.3.2 The Country E-Mapping

2.3.3  Census Data From The Department Of Statistics
2.3.4 GIS In Communicable Disease

2.3.5 GIS For Commercial Real Estate

GIS Software
GIS Technology Standards

GIS in Wood Industry

Page

II
I
0%

\4!
VIl
VIII

SGIEN W~

= RO
—_—

13
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20



3 DISCUSSION
3.1  GIS Analysis

3.2  Malaysia Wood Industry Geographical Information
System (GIS) Web Site

3.3 Benefit of Using GIS in Wood Industry
3.2.1 Improve Organizational Integration
3.2.2 Better Decision Making
3.2.3 Making Maps

3.4  Problem of Implementation and Preventation Taken
4 CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION
4.1 Conclusion
42 Recommendation
REFERENCES
APPENDICES

VITA

21

24
31

31
31

32

33
34
35
36
38

46



APPLICATION OF GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM (GIS) IN
WOOD INDUSTRY TOWARDS A GLOBAL USE

By

Nur Sabrina Binti Abdullah

March 2004

ABSTRACT

Wood industries in Malaysia nowadays have experienced tremendous
development. The sector’s contributes to the nations income by export earning of wood
based products and create employment for the growing Malaysian population. To enter
the global economy, this sector should develop a platform where we can contribute and
share information in this industry. To implement this effort, Geographical Information
System (GIS) can be a powerful tool. It was a computerized computer system which can
combine many layer of information. This system required hardware, software, data ,
trained users and sound analysis methods for interpreting the results generate by the GIS.
The application can be useful to government bodies, private sector, and the public alike.
This study will highlights on the application of the GIS in wood industry towards a
global use such as its potential usage, sources of information data, implementation

problem and preventation taken.
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